P
Freedom for Themselves

North Caroling's Black Soldiers

=8 in ihe Civil War Fes 8=

RECRWY RRCRELS WkR LI
ARD FOPULAR ARKT
AHAFE WILAT WE
BRIV ABROLT TIHE

——

American History

NEW & RECENT BOOKS

20% Discount through May 31, 2008

e of e L i of FORGERIES OF MEHORY
HENIRRY & MEANING | BLACKI &
THE REGIMES OF RACE IN

T AMERICAMN THEATER & FILM
lj_l{{ YWIN BEFORE WORLD WaAR 11

CEDRIC J. ROBINSON

CATHERINE 0V DONNELL KAPLAN

Men of Letters
i ALY WL L

THE UNIVERSITY of NORTH CAROLINA PRESS



2 CIVIL WAR

LNCOLA

the Dectinn o W

fwi mbaiaibs STAFEEL T8 AITEERIES

NEW!
Trench Warfare under Grant
and Lee
Field Fortifications in the Overland Campaign
EARL J. HESS
“A thoughtful and readable analysis of the evolu-
tion of field works during the Overland Campaign
of 1864. This pioneering work belongs on the
bookshelves of every Civil War buff and everyone
interested in the history of modern warfare.”
—Gordon C. Rhea, author of Cold Harbor
Civil War America
2007 336 pp., 27 illus., 25 maps
#-3154-0 $39.95 cl - Now $31.95

NEW!

Freedom for Themselves
North Carolina’s Black Soldiers in the
Civil War Era
RICHARD M. REID
“The definitive history of North Carolina’s four
black regiments in the Civil War.”
—dJohn David Smith, editor of Black Soldiers
in Blue
Civil War America
2008 440 pp.
#-3174-8 $40.00 cl - Now $32.00

NEW IN PAPERBACK!

A Shattered Nation

The Rise and Fall of the Confederacy, 1861-1868
ANNE SARAH RUBIN

Avery O. Craven Award, Organization of

American Historians
“Those interested in the nature of American
nationalism will find much food for thought

in this accomplished discussion of the way
Southerners rejected their American identities
during the Civil War and developed a sense

of themselves as Confederates.”

— Foreign Affairs

Civil War America

2007 (2005 cloth) 336 pp.

#-2928-8 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96

#-5592-8 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

An Alternate Selection of the History Book Club and
American Compass Book Club

NEW!
Lincoln and the Decision for War
The Northern Response to Secession
RUSSELL MCCLINTOCK

“In this well-written and brilliantly analyzed
account, McClintock . . . skillfully reminds us of
the centrality of politics and political leaders in the
events leading up to the war.”— William C. Harris,
author of Lincoln’s Rise to the Presidency
Civil War America
2008 400 pp.
#-3188-5 $35.00 c/ - Now $28.00

Main Selection of the History Book Club
and Featured Alternate of the Military Book Club

A Caravan Book

NEW!
Why Confederates Fought
Family and Nation in Civil War Virginia
AARON SHEEHAN-DEAN
“Shows the impact of the economy, community
values, family, and especially the experiences
of war and the enemy in the formation of
Confederate nationalism.”— William Blair,
author of Cities of the Dead
Civil War America
2007 312 pp.
#-3158-8 $34.95 cl - Now $27.96

NEW IN PAPERBACK!

The Battle of Belmont

Grant Strikes South

NATHANIEL CHEAIRS HUGHES JR.
“The most complete account yet of this little-

studied battle. . . . Those readers interested in the

detailed retracing of battlefield movements will

appreciate [Hughes’s] painstaking efforts.”

— The <burnal of Southern History

Civil War America

2008 (1991 cloth) 310 pp., 21 illus., 10 maps

#-1968-5 $37.50 cl - Now $30.00

#-5896-7 $20.00 pa - Now $16.00

A Selection of the History Book Club

800-848-6224

www.uncpress.unc.edu



CIVIL WAR 3

NEW!
Causes Won, Lost, and Forgotten
How Hollywood and Popular Art Shape What We Know
about the Civil War
GARY W. GALLAGHER
“Gallagher provides an elegant and penetrating analysis of the
ways in which artists and Hollywood film writers have shaped
our changing perceptions of the Civil War and its legacy.”
—dJames M. McPherson, author of This Mighty Scourge:
Perspectives on the Civil War
2008 288 pp., 78 illus.
#-3206-6 $28.00 cl * now $22.40
A Caravan Book

CHERTINE THE BELN N T RO THL FET

BuUD awmiliie j&

NEW! NEW!

Burying the Dead but Not the Wade Hampton

Past Confederate Warrior to Southern Redeemer
Ladies’ Memorial Associations and the Lost Cause ROD ANDREW JR.

CAROLINE E. JANNEY “The best, most careful and rigorous study of
“This smart, well-researched, well-written, and Hampton, offering a new understanding of South
well-argued book addresses an important problem Carolina politics at a critical time in the state’s
within Civil War studies: the tendency of scholars history”— Vernon Burton, University of Illinois
to ignore the central role of women’s contribu- at Champaign-Urbana

tions to the making of Civil War memories within Civil War America

American culture.”— Alice Fahs, University 2008 Approx. 640 pp., 25 illus., 22 maps

of California, Irvine #-3193-9 $40.00 c| - Now $32.00

Civil War America

2008 304 pp. NEW IN PAPERBACK!

#3176-2$35.00 | - Now $28.00 The Antietam Campaign

GARY W. GALLAGHER, EDITOR

|
NEW IN PAPERBACKI “A lively and provocative read.”— Southern Historian

The Fredericksburg Campaign “Blending tactical and strategic analysis with
Decision on the Rappahannock insights into social, cultural, political, and eco-
GARY W. GALLAGHER, EDITOR nomic trends . . . fascinating and instructive.”

“Fresh and provocative and based upon admirable — Pennsylvania Magazine of History and Biography

scholarship. No study of the war in the Eastern Military Campaigns of the Civil War

Theater will be complete without this volume.” 2008 (1999 cloth) 352 pp., 40 illus.

— Civil War Regiments #-2481-8 $34.95 cl - Now $27.96

Military Campaigns of the Civil War #-5894-3 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

2008 (1995 cloth) 256 pp., 25 illus. An Alternate Selection of the History Book Club

#-5895-0 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

800-848-6224 | www.uncpress.unc.edu



4 AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY

NEW!

An African Republic

Black and W hite Virginians in the Making of Liberia
MARIE TYLER-MCGRAW

“A groundbreaking book, the most important study of the nineteenth-century
movement to settle black Americans in West Africa produced in the last three or
more generations.”—dJames Oliver Horton, George Washington University

The John Hope Franklin Series in African American History and Culture
2007 264 pp., 17 illus.
#-3167-0 $34.95 cl - Now $27.96

NEW!

Joining Places

Slave Neighborhoods in the Old South

ANTHONY E. KAYE
“A plain-spoken and shrewd analysis of the day-to-day experiences of slaves in
the Natchez District. Kaye’s handling of evidence and interpretation is truly
exemplary. This is a sterling book written with an admirable touch.”

— Michael P Johnson, Johns Hopkins University

The bhn Hope Franklin Series in African American History and Culture

2007 376 pp.

#-3103-8 $34.95 cl - Now $27.96

NEW!
Narrative of the Life of Henry Box Brown, Written by
Himself
JOHN ERNEST, EDITOR
Edited and with an introduction by John Ernest

“Goes beyond other recent editions of Brown’s Narrative by offering a richer
historical and religious contextualization of both the 1849 and 1851 editions
of the text. Ernest’s notes are impressive and important.”—dJoycelyn K. Moody,
University of Texas at San Antonio
2008 224 pp.
#-3196-0 $49.95 cl - Now $39.96
#-5890-5 $17.95 pa - Now $14.36

HENIZY NEW! ) ) )
African Cherokees in Indian Territory

1RE20 W N From Chattel to Citizens

=

CELIA E. NAYLOR

“A bold, well-written book on a highly provocative and critically important topic,
the story of African American people who were enslaved not by Europeans but
by Native Americans.”— Circe Sturm, University of Oklahoma

The John Hope Franklin Series in African American History and Culture
2008 Approx. 368 pp.

#-3203-5 $55.00 cl - Now $44.00

#-5883-7 $22.50 pa - Now $18.00

NEW IN PAPERBACK!
Slavery and African Ethnicities in the Americas
Restoring the Links
GWENDOLYN MIDLO HALL
“A comprehensive and detailed consideration of the transatlantic slave trade.
... An outstanding introduction to both the sources available on the slave trade
and the scholarship produced from these sources.”
— The <burnal of Southern History
2007 (2005 cloth) 248 pp., 30 illus., 23 tables
#-2973-8 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96
#-5862-2 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

800-848-6224 | www.uncpress.unc.edu



& HEAMING © FLACKI &
THE REGIHE! OF RACE I
AWERICAN THEATER & FilW
BEFORE WOULD WAR 1I
CEDRIC I, ROBINION

American
Africans

in Ghana

AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY 5

NEW!

Forgeries of Memory and Meaning

Blacks and the Regimes of Race in American Theater and Film

before World War II

CEDRIC J. ROBINSON
“A magnificent work of social and cultural history, an anthropology of race, and
a political economy of racial capitalism and Empire, this is the most original
examination of the American film industry ever published.”

—Robin D. G. Kelley, University of Southern California

2007 456 pp., 21 illus.

#-3148-9 $65.00 cl - Now $52.00

#-5841-7 $22.50 pa - Now $18.00

NEW!
Unspeakable
The Story of Junius Wilson
SUSAN BURCH AND HANNAH JOYNER
“A gruesome picture of official abuse and neglect. In simple, powerful language,
[Burch and doyner] describe the life of Wilson, who spent 76 years in the State
Hospital, apparently for no other reason than that he was deaf.”
— Washington Post
2007 320 pp., 19 illus.
#-3155-7 $27.50 cl - Now $22.00
A Caravan Book

NEW!
Upbuilding Black Durham
Gender, Class, and Black Community Development in the &m Crow South
LESLIE BROWN
“Masterfully documents the ways in which the ‘capital of the black middle class’
was forged through the cooperation of—and conflict between— African American
women and men of the elite, aspiring, and working classes.”
— Martin Summers, author of Manliness and Its Discontents
The John Hope Franklin Series in African American History and Culture
2008 Approx. 424 pp., 38 illus.
#-3138-0 $65.00 cl - Now $52.00
#-5835-6 $24.95 pa - Now $19.96

NEW IN PAPERBACK FROM UNC PRESS!

The Best of Enemies

Race and Redemption in the New South

OSHA GRAY DAVIDSON

With a new introduction by the author
“One of the most moving stories I've ever come across. More than that, in a time
of bleakness, it sounds a note of hope. The Best of Enemies is a glorious work.”
— Studs Terkel

2007 352 pp., 22 illus.

#-5869-1 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

NEW IN PAPERBACK!

American Africans in Ghana
Black Expatriates and the Civil Rights Era
KEVIN K. GAINES

A Choice Outstanding Academic Title
“An excellent and important book.”— The Nation

“A richly detailed portrait of the community that gathered in Ghana around
Nkrumah.”— New York Review of Books
The bhn Hope Franklin Series in African American History and Culture
2008 (2006 cloth) 360 pp., 21 illus.
#-5893-6 $22.95 pa - Now $18.36

800-848-6224 | www.uncpress.unc.edu



6 OMOHUNDRO INSTITUTE

/Jirf:l.z.rrf .-.f.-:f.*-.rﬁ/('f.r’.-'.‘.l
[T NPT A p— i\t I\_'| 1

blaring Was

CATIHERISE O DO%SELL KAPLAN

of Letters

'."' n'f ‘Jh”f -
T the ‘-'f;.r/

"\

sy h-'\- -\.'1' g
NEW! NEW!
Prodigal Daughters Men of Letters in the Early
Susanna Rowson’s Early American Women Republic

MARION RUST

“A major accomplishment. . . . Rust charts the

tension between discipline and pleasure, submission

and autonomy, republican virtue and its gendered
performances, that marked both Rowson and her
characters, making them central to the culture

of sentiment in the United States.”— Laura Rigal,
University of lIowa

2008 328 pp., 24 illus.

#-3140-3 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96

#-5892-9 $24.95 pa - Now $19.96

REVISED EDITION!
The Old Dominion in the
Seventeenth Century
A Documentary History of Virginia, 1606-1700
WARREN M. BILLINGS, EDITOR
“Billings presents the documents of Virginia’s
seventeenth-century history with introductions
distilling the latest scholarship, making this classic
book once again indispensable.”
— Karen Ordahl Kupperman, New York University
2007 432 pp., 20 illus.
#-3161-8 $65.00 cl - Now $52.00
#-5852-3 $24.95 pa - Now $19.96

NEW!

The Atlantic World and Virginia,

1550-1624

PETER C. MANCALL, EDITOR
“Exploring far-flung places linked by trade,

migration, and imagination, this extraordinary

collection investigates the origins not only of

Virginia but also of our global community today.”

—Claudio Saunt, University of Georgia

2007 608 pp., 25 illus.

#-3159-5 $65.00 cl - Now $52.00

#-5848-6 $27.50 pa - Now $22.00

Cultivating Forums of Citizenship

CATHERINE O'DONNELL KAPLAN
“Brings into focus the social and literary worlds

of the American Republic’s first generation of

intellectuals.”—Ruth Bloch, University of California,

Los Angeles

2008 256 pp.

#-3164-9 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96

#-5853-0 $24.95 pa - Now $19.96

NEW!
Passion Is the Gale

Emotion, Power, and the Coming of the American
Revolution
NICOLE EUSTACE
“I believe Nicole Eustace’s subtle and powerful study
of the emotions as social communication has forever
changed my historical sensibilities. I can’t imagine
ever reading an historical text again without noticing
the negotiations for social power and position in the
expression and restraint of emotion.”
—Richard Bushman, Columbia University
2008 624 pp., 20 illus.
#-3168-7 $45.00 cl - Now $36.00

NEW IN PAPERBACK!

The King’s Three Faces

The Rise and Fall of Royal America, 1688-1776
BRENDAN MCCONVILLE
“McConville’s ambitious new paradigm may see
this become the most important book on colonial
and revolutionary political culture since Bailyns
Ideological Origins.”— Rhys Isaac, Emeritus, LaTrobe
University and College of William and Mary

2007 (2006 cloth) 344 pp., 18 illus.

#-3065-9 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96

#-5866-0 $21.95 pa - Now $17.56

DISCOUNT ENDS MAY 31,2008
ORDER BY PHONE, MAIL, OR ONLINE TODAY!

800-848-6224

www.uncpress.unc.edu



18TH- & 19TH-CENTURY AMERICA 7

NEW!
Abolitionists Remember
Antislavery Autobiographies and the Unfinished Work of Emancipation
JULIE ROY JEFFREY
“An important book and a superb addition to the growing work in the field
of historical memory.”—David Blight, Yale University
2008 Approx. 352 pp.
#-3208-0 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96
#-5885-1 $24.95 pa - Now $19.96

NEW!

A Republic in Time

Temporality and Social Imagination in Nineteenth-Century America
THOMAS M. ALLEN

“This book evinces the hard work and critical thinking of a true scholar.
... A fascinating study that is a true pleasure to read.”— Elizabeth L. Barnes,
College of William and Mary

“Insists upon the centrality of time—not land—to American national identity.
... It should be required reading not only for all whose interest is in time, but
also those interested in nationalism, market-oriented capitalism, or cultural
studies.”— Alexis McCrossen, Southern Methodist University
2008 292 pp., 33 illus.
#-3179-3 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96
#-5865-3 $22.95 pa - Now $18.36

NEW!

Beyond the Alamo

Peoples.
One Land

A PRCER SENSE O

HONOR

CAROLINE COX

Forging Mexican Ethnicity in San Antonio, 1821-1861

RAUL A. RAMOS
“An important contribution to the growing body of historical studies concerned
with how the Mexican heritage population of the American southwest met the
challenges of Anglo-American ascendancy in the decades before the American
Civil War.”—dJesus FE de la Teja, author of San Antonio de Béxar

2008 Approx. 304 pp., 16 illus.

#-3207-3 $35.00 cl - Now $28.00

Published in association with the William P Clements Center for Southwest Studies,
Southern Methodist University

NEW!
Separate Peoples, One Land
The Minds of Cherokees, Blacks, and W hites on the Tennessee Frontier
CYNTHIA CUMFER
“A superb example of cross-cultural history. . . . While many of us talk about
the need for history written from multiple perspectives, Cynthia Cumfer has
actually done it, and with considerable subtlety and style.”
— Andrew R. L. Cayton, Miami University of Ohio
2007 336 pp.
#-3151-9 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96
#-5844-8 $22.50 pa - Now $18.00

NEW IN PAPERBACK!
A Proper Sense of Honor

Service and Sacrifice in George Washington’s Army

CAROLINE CcOX

LTC Richard G. Trefry Award, Army Historical Foundation
“An instructive cultural history of the army and of revolutionary America,
revealing a society intensely aware of class distinctions and committed to the
preservation of class stratification.”— William and Mary Quarterly

2007 (2004 cloth) 368 pp.

#-2884-7 $42.50 cl - Now $34.00

#-5861-5 $21.95 pa - Now $17.56

800-848-6224 | www.uncpress.unc.edu



8 ENTIETH-CENTURY AMERICA

WHY AMERICA
05T THE WAR
ON POVERTY~

L
AND HOW TO
WINIT:

L

Our Daily Bread

s, Pt b 17 1
e
[———
-

Bt by B0 F & madn i
B e bt e

- [ V— -

NEW!
Why America Lost the War on Poverty—And How
to Win It
FRANK STRICKER

“Uses historical analysis to challenge the conventional wisdom about the
nature of poverty in America. This is a sobering but engrossing account
of an important subject, written with scholarly authority in an entertaining,
even inviting, style.”—Edward D. Berkowitz, George Washington University
2007 360 pp., 22 illus.
#-3111-3 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96
#-5804-2 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

NEW!
Making a Living
Work and Environment in the United States
CHAD MONTRIE
“Should be greeted with enthusiasm by all those interested in unraveling the
interactions between labor and nature in American history. The prose is graceful,
the vignettes poignant, and the subject could not be more important.”
—Karl Jacoby, Brown University
2008 192 pp.
#-3197-7 $49.95 cl - Now $39.96
#-5878-3 $17.95 pa - Now $14.36

NEW!
Our Daily Bread

Wages, Workers, and the Political Economy of the American West
GEOFF MANN
“A book whose brilliance is enhanced by its accessible writing and attention to the
everyday. . . . Particularly good on the race-class relationship, deeply theoretical,
but above all committed to telling the stories of labor’s creative confrontation
with capital.”—Howard Winant, University of California, Santa Barbara
Cultural Studies of the United States
2007 264 pp.
#-3134-2 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96
#-5831-8 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

NEW EDITION!

Down and Out in the Great Depression
Letters from the Forgotten Man

ROBERT S. MCELVAINE, EDITOR

Twenty-fifth Anniversary Edition

With a new foreword by the editor
“A compelling, often poignant glimpse of Americas mood during
the Great Depression.”— Newsweek

2008 280 pp., 21 illus.

#-5891-2 $18.95 pa - Now $15.16

NEW IN PAPERBACK!

Americanism

New Perspectives on the History of an Ideal

MICHAEL KAZIN AND JOSEPH A. MCCARTIN, EDITORS
“Each essay examines a familiar dimension of Americanism in a nuanced and orig-
inal way, which effects a renewed appreciation of the complexity of Americanism
as both a subject of scholarly inquiry and a facet of our daily lives.”

—cburnal of American History

2008 (2006 cloth) 288 pp.

#-3010-9 $29.95 cl - Now $23.96

#-5897-4 $21.95 pa - Now $17.56

800-848-6224

www.uncpress.unc.edu



ARDEEW |, mEt R

I|-|_il'||.|l'1 LR [T

. s s 3 Fha #hart for
B - © i Japemanr dmprage
= Ditlagatty im

Sls
i Modern
American
Culture

TWENTIETH-CENTURY AMERICA 9

AMERICAN=INQUISITION

Hrostd W

>

-

NEW!

The Warrior Image

Soldiers in American Culture from the

Second World War to the Vietnam Era
ANDREW J. HUEBNER
“Huebner effectively challenges the idea that modern
Americans did not really question the nation’s wars
before Vietnam. His excellent book shows that anti-
war sentiment already occupied significant cultural
space during World War II and the Cold War.”
—dohn Bodnar, Indiana University

2008 384 pp., 18 illus.

#-3144-1 $65.00 cl - Now $52.00

#-5838-7 $24.95 pa - Now $19.96

NEW!

Gay Artists in Modern
American Culture

An Imagined Conspiracy
MICHAEL S. SHERRY

“Insightful. . . . [Sherry] shows how homophobia. . . is

not a monolithic repressive force, but a complex web
of power relations that have shifted from Truman’s
time to Nixon’s to our own. Sherry is one of the few
scholars to read anti-gay rants as a strain of American
conspiracy thinking.”—San Francisco Chronicle

2007 304 pp., 15 illus.

#-3121-2 $29.95 cl - Now $23.96

A Caravan Book

NEW AND REVISED!

Interpreting Our Heritage
FREEMAN TILDEN

Fourth Edition, Expanded and Updated

With a new introduction by R. Bruce Craig and
anew foreword by Russell E. Dickenson, former
director of the National Park Service
“The interpretive profession continues to embrace
Freeman Tilden and his classic text.”
—Theresa G. Coble, Stephen E Austin
State University
2008 224 pp., 29 illus.
#-3180-9 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96
#-5867-7 $15.95 pa - Now $12.76

NEW!
American Inquisition
The Hunt for Japanese American Disloyalty
in World War II
ERIC L. MULLER
“At last, Eric Muller shines new light on the U.S.
government’s failed attempt to define ‘loyalty’ among
a supposed ‘enemy race’ during wartime. . . . An
important historical lesson we must never forget
and an injustice we must never repeat.”
—Norman Y. Mineta
2007 216 pp.
#-3173-1 $27.50 cl - Now $22.00
A Caravan Book

NEW!

Sounds of Change

A History of FM Broadcasting in America
CHRISTOPHER H. STERLING AND
MICHAEL C. KEITH
“The history of FM radio is often overlooked in
general accounts of broadcasting; television gets
the limelight while FM fades into the background.
... Fills a significant gap in broadcasting
scholarship.”

— Michele Hilmes, University of Wisconsin-Madison
2008 Approx. 344 pp.

#-3215-8 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96

#-5888-2 $22.50 pa - Now $18.00

NEW!
John Steuart Curry’s Hoover
and the Flood

Painting Modern History
CHARLES C. ELDREDGE
Foreword by Kevin Grogan
“Provides a multidimensional read of John Steuart
Curry’s history painting of a natural disaster. No other
scholar has deeply explored this historically rich
work, one that helps us reflect upon our own era’s
national tragedy in Katrina-torn New Orleans.”
—Wanda M. Corn, Stanford University
2007 112 pp., 8 color / 53 b&w illus.
#-3087-1 $29.95 cl - Now $23.96

800-848-6224

www.uncpress.unc.edu



POLITICAL HISTORY

NEW!
For the People
American Populist Movements from the Revolution to the 1850s
RONALD P. FORMISANO
“The most important work in print on the sources and development of the
people’s unofficial national faith from the Revolution to the Civil War: populism.
It is by turns brilliant and arresting. A must read.”— Bruce Laurie, University of
Massachusetts, Amherst
2008 328 pp.
#-3172-4 $35.00 cl - Now $28.00
Alternate Selection of the History Book Club and Military Book Club
A Caravan Book

NEW!

Complex Justice

The Case of Missouri v. Jenkins

JOSHUA M. DUNN
“A penetrating and fascinating analysis of the Kansas City school desegregation
decision.”— Stephan Thernstrom, Harvard University

2008 240 pp.

#-3139-7 $37.50 cl - Now $30.00

NEW!
American Liberalism
An Interpretation for Our Time
JOHN MCGOWAN
“McGowan argues passionately that Americans need to truly understand
liberalism and its close relationship to democracy. . . . He's not interested
in converting readers to liberalism but in ensuring that they understand its
contributions to the very foundations of U.S. democracy.”— Booklist
2007 288 pp.
#-3171-7 $29.95 cl - Now $23.96
A Caravan Book

NEW!
Philadelphia Divided

Race and Politics in the City of Brotherly Love

JAMES WOLFINGER

CITY OF BROTHERLY LOVE “Demonstrates that the roots of the late-twentieth-century Republican white
.lﬂmﬂi 'HulFmpr cross-class alliance are found as much in the urban North of the 1940s and ’50s
as in the South and West. Well-written and clearly presented.”—Roger D. Simon,
Lehigh University

2007 336 pp., 24 illus.

#-3149-6 $49.95 cl - Now $39.96

NEW!

7] ) White Enough to Be American?
& e’ #} he j Race Mixing, Indigenous People, and the Boundaries of State and Nation
.
" I”Lﬁ. Fd LAUREN L. BASSON

“Make[s] clear that as the United States expanded territorially, a willingness

Enough to BE to uphold white supremacy and the primacy of private property became
American? increasingly crucial to definitions of American national identity.”
e —Renee Romano, Wesleyan University
2008 256 pp.

#-3143-4 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96
#-5837-0 $22.95 pa - Now $18.36

For automatic e-mail notification about new books in subject areas you select, follow the
“Join e-mail list” link on our homepage or fill in the form on the inside back cover.

800-848-6224 | www.uncpress.unc.edu



DIPLOMATIC HISTORY 11

NEW!

& VLADISLAY M, IURDKE &

A #iisy 2ni=#| A Failed Empire
The Soviet Union in the Cold War from Stalin to Gorbachev

VLADISLAV M. ZUBOK

“Drawl[s] on abundant new primary sources to refine our understanding of the
Cold War, turning it from a melodrama into a nuanced tragedy. . . . Rich in new
information and fresh interpretation.”— Washington Post Book World
The New Cold War History
2007 488 pp.

HE E Lam
FOOM STALI #-3098-7 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96
G HEV Alternate Selection of the History Book Club
NEW!

Nation Building in South Korea
Koreans, Americans, and the Making of a Democracy
GREGG BRAZINSKY
“A pathbreaking book on U.S.-Korean relations. . . . It is essential reading for
all students of nation building and for anyone who doubts the centrality of
diplomatic history to the study of the past.”— William Stueck, author of
The Korean War: An International History
The New Cold War History
2007 328 pp.
#-3120-5 $45.00 cl - Now $36.00

NEW!

Race, Nation, and Empire in American History
JAMES T. CAMPBELL, MATTHEW PRATT GUTERL, AND
ROBERT G. LEE, EDITORS

“Focusing on race and deploying a capacious notion of empire . . . these quite
imaginative and diverse essays open up many new and important avenues for

g e, understanding the workings of race, the meanings of American nationalism, and
j History the dimensions of empire.”—Thomas Bender, author of A Nation Among Nations:
America’s Place in World History
2007 392 pp.

#-3127-4 $65.00 cl - Now $52.00
#-5828-8 $22.50 pa - Now $18.00

NEW UPDATED EDITION!

American Orientalism

The United States and the Middle East since 1945

DOUGLAS LITTLE

Third Edition

With a new preface by the author

Now updated to address the Bush Doctrine.
“An ironic description of American thought and action regarding the Middle
East.”— Foreign Affairs
“A study of revolutions, Middle East-style. . . . It is remarkable how much of the
inside story [Little] has been able to obtain.”— Times Literary Supplement
2008 464 pp.

MERICAN
DRIENTALISH

THE ONTER STHTES
NI THE MR £AS1
IINCE 1845

For a complete listing of UNC Press books in American History,
visit www.uncpress.unc.edu, where you can follow links to tables of
contents, sample chapters, other features, and related sites.

800-848-6224 | www.uncpress.unc.edu



NEW ENCYCLOPEDIA OF SOUTHERN CULTURE

SAMUEL 5. ML s S

Charles Reagan Wilson, General Editor

Sponsored by the Center for the Study of Southern Culture at the University of Mississippi

Volume 1: Religion
EDITED BY SAMUEL S. HILL
“Comprehensive, relevant, and representative of
past and present trends in the field of Southern
religion.”— H-AmStdy
2006 272 pp., 38 illus.
#-3003-1 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96
#-5674-1 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

Volume 2: Geography

EDITED BY RICHARD PILLSBURY
“A comprehensive read and simply fascinating
browse.”—dJack Temple Kirby, author of
Mockingbird Song

2006 248 pp., 31 illus,, 15 maps

#-3013-0 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96

#-5681-9 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

Volume 3: History

EDITED BY CHARLES REAGAN WILSON
“A perfect example of both rich context and new
thinking about the region. The result is a user-
friendly feast of the spirit.”

— Wayne Flynt, Emeritus, Auburn University

2006 408 pp., 43 illus.

#-3028-4 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96

#-5691-8 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

Volume 4: Myth, Manners, and
Memory

EDITED BY CHARLES REAGAN WILSON
“Provides an invaluable resource for anyone wanting
to know just how the South is different, and how
many different Souths there are.”—Richard Gray,
author of Writing the South

2006 320 pp., 28 illus.

#-3029-1 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96

#-5692-5 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

Volume 5: Language
EDITED BY MICHAEL MONTGOMERY
AND ELLEN JOHNSON
“Offers a comprehensive treatment of the origins and
varieties of the myriad languages of the South. . . .
An intriguing account of why southerners speak the
way they do.”— Anne Rowe, Florida State University
2007 248 pp., 18 illus.
#-3114-4 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96
#-5806-6 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

Volume 6: Ethnicity
EDITED BY CELESTE RAY

“Varieties and changes as well as enduring patterns
are plumbed, enriching and informing our often
simplistic views of a complex region.”
—dJames Peacock, University of North Carolina at
Chapel Hill
2007 296 pp., 33 illus.
#-3123-6 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96
#-5823-3 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

DISCOUNT ENDS MAY 31, 2008
ORDER BY PHONE, MAIL, OR ONLINE TODAY!

800-848-6224

www.uncpress.unc.edu



NEW ENCYCLOPEDIA OF SOUTHERN CULTURE 13

NEW!
Volume 7: Foodways
EDITED BY JOHN T. EDGE
“Anyone even mildly curious about what it is to be southern will find nothing
here but the truth. Amen, and pass the okra.”— Alton Brown
2007 336 pp., 50 illus.
#-3146-5 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96
#-5840-0 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

NEW!

Volume 8: Environment

EDITED BY MARTIN MELOSI
“Chock-full of insights into the complicated relationships between southerners
and the natural world. From alligators, armadillos, and air-conditioning to water
pollution, wetlands, and zebra mussels—it’s all here.”— Timothy Silver, author of
Mount Mitchell and the Black Mountains

2007 320 pp., 26 illus.

#-3170-0 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96

#-5856-1 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

NEW!
Volume 9: Literature
EDITED BY M. THOMAS INGE

“A comprehensive collection of information about southern literary movements,
genres, and writers that will become a necessary starting point for any scholar
of the American literary South.”—Hugh Ruppersburg, University of Georgia
2008 536 pp., 25 illus.
#-3190-8 $45.00 cl - Now $36.00
#-5875-2 $24.95 pa - Now $19.96

i NEW!
‘ P Volume 10: Law and Politics
EDITED BY JAMES W. ELY JR. AND BRADLEY G. BOND
The law section of this volume addresses broad subjects such as law schools,
family law, labor relations, school prayer, as well as specific legal cases and indi-
viduals. The section on politics reflects the legal and political character
of a changing South, away from the one-party system long known as the
“solid South” to the lively two-party politics now in play in the region.
2008 Approx. 400 pp., 44 illus.
#-3205-9 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96

Lllerﬁ ire #5884-4 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

FORTHCOMING FALL 2008

Volume 11: Agriculture and Industry
EDITED BY MELISSA WALKER AND JAMES C. COBB

Volume 12: Music
EDITED BY BILL C. MALONE

PLEASE RECOMMEND THAT YOUR ACADEMIC LIBRARY
ACQUIRE THESE BOOKS FOR ITS PERMANENT COLLECTION

800-848-6224 | www.uncpress.unc.edu



SOUTHERN HISTORY

SENATO

SAM ERVIN,
AAST OF THEY

» YFOUNDING
FATHERS

ARL I

CAMPREL]

NEW!
Senator Sam Ervin, Last of the
Founding Fathers
KARL E. CAMPBELL

“Campbell has . . . skillfully shown the culture of
Ervin’s lifetime and how it shaped him and his
generation.”—Dan T. Carter, University of South
Carolina
2007 448 pp., 36 illus.
#-3156-4 $34.95 cl - Now $27.96
A Caravan Book

NEW!

Southern Cultures

The Fifteenth Anniversary Reader

EDITED BY HARRY L. WATSON AND
LARRY J. GRIFFIN

This volume collects some of the most memorable
and engaging essays from the journal first 15 years
as well as some of those most requested for use in
courses. Contributors include C. Vann Woodward,
Drew Gilpin Faust, Charles Reagan Wilson,
Catherine Bishir, John Shelton Reed, and Tim Tyson.
2008 528 pp., 28 illus.

#-3212-7 $49.95 cl - Now $39.96

#-5880-6 $24.95 pa - Now $19.96

A Caravan Book

Encyclopedia of North Carolina
EDITED BY WILLIAM S. POWELL

Jay Mazzocchi, Associate Editor

Ragan Old North State Award, North Carolina

Literary and Historical Association; Award of Merit, American

Association for State and Local History;
A Choice Outstanding Academic Title

“With over 2000 A-Z entries written by 550
contributors, this is the ultimate ready-reference
to the state.”— Library <burnal
2006 1328 pp., 373 illus.

#-3071-0 $65.00 cl - Now $52.00
Published in association with the University of North
Carolina at Chapel Hill Library

Southei TGS

RESERVOIR
U ERERED
£ i 0o

NEW!
The Body in the Reservoir

Murder and Sensationalism in the South

MICHAEL AYERS TROTTI

“Michael Trotti’s judicious study refines our under-
standing of American crime journalism and chal-
lenges a number of facile assumptions about vio-
lence, race, gender, and popular culture in the New
South.”—Daniel A. Cohen, Case Western Reserve
University
2008 320 pp., 16 illus.
#-3178-6 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96
#-5842-4 $24.95 pa - Now $19.96

NEW!

The Origins of Proslavery
Christianity

W hite and Black Evangelicals in Colonial and
Antebellum Virginia

CHARLES F. IRONS
“Irons argues that white-black interactions played
THE key role in shaping the antebellum evangelical
defense of slavery.”—Mark Noll, University of
Notre Dame

2008 Approx. 392 pp.

#-3194-6 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96

#-5877-6 $24.95 pa - Now $19.96

Mockingbird Song

Ecological Landscapes of the South

JACK TEMPLE KIRBY

Bancroft Prize, Columbia University
“From king cotton to Kentucky'’s trademark fried
chicken, plantation life to ‘poor white trash,” the
products, politics, poetry, and polemics that created
and define the region are rigorously examined in
Kirby’s extensively researched profile of a singular
land and its people.”— Booklist

2006 384 pp., 29 illus.

#-3057-4 $29.95 cl - Now $23.96

Paperback available in August

For automatic e-mail notification about new books in subject areas you select, follow the

“Join e-mail list” link on our homepage or fill in the form on the inside back cover.

800-848-6224

www.uncpress.unc.edu



Telling Histories

Fhact Women sltarams @ e by ot

REEEEE T RERESAE L8 v

Wy ey oo - L o

B it B P s L ey | B
el o P i Py - i iy
e ol ; e o o B L

Buua iy Sam; et [y

Oyl 0. oot D By s | s

WOMEN’S HISTORY 15

NEW!

Telling Histories

Black Women Historians in the Ivory Tower

DEBORAH GRAY WHITE, EDITOR
“Reveals the story of the birth, institutionalization, and professionalization of the
field of African American women’s history. . . . Should be required reading for all
historians and administrators and for all graduate students—who will one day
become chairs, deans, referees, professional organization officers, grant officers,
and colleagues.”— Thavolia Glymph, Duke University

Gender and American Culture

2008 304 pp., 17 illus.

#-3201-1 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96

#-5881-3 $21.95 pa - Now $17.56

NEW!
Pauline Elizabeth Hopkins
Black Daughter of the Revolution
LOIS BROWN
“A truly astonishing piece of scholarship. The research is prodigious, the material
truly compelling, the writing clear and articulate. . . . Will stand as the defini-
tive Hopkins biography for decades to come.”— Carla L. Peterson, University of
Maryland
Gender and American Culture
2008 Approx. 672 pp., 29 illus.
#-3166-3 $45.00 cl - Now $36.00

NEW!

All Bound Up Together
The Woman Question in African American Public Culture, 1830-1900
MARTHA S. JONES

“Ever mindful of the history of the experiences of white women, Jones proves
that black women’s experiences stood separate, and she fruitfully explores the
overlaps and digressions. . . . Calls into question many of the foundational
concepts of women’s history.”— Glenda Gilmore, Yale University
The <bhn Hope Franklin Series in African American History and Culture
2007 328 pp.
#-3152-6 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96
#-5845-5 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

NEW!

Mary Breckinridge

The Frontier Nursing Service and Rural Health in Appalachia

MELANIE BEALS GOAN

This biography of the founder of the Frontier Nursing Service (FNS), a public
health organization in eastern Kentucky, offers a revealing look at the challenges
Breckenridge faced and the contradictions she embodied. Her experience serves
as a powerful lesson about the possibilities and the limitations of reform.

2008 Approx. 360 pp.

#-3211-0 $45.00 cl - Now $36.00

NEW IN PAPERBACK!

Her Best Shot

Women and Guns in America
LAURA BROWDER
“[An] engaging and readable history. . . . Browder adeptly weaves the complex
and multilayered viewpoints that plague both the status of women and of guns
in this country.”— BUST
2008 (2006 cloth) 304 pp., 34 illus.
#-3050-5 $29.95 cl - Now $23.96
#-5889-9 $21.95 pa - Now $17.56

800-848-6224 | www.uncpress.unc.edu



16

P

ENNNNNNNN

QOVERNING
SPIRITS

Epigion Minsiey 9

RELIGIOUS HISTORY & ETHICS

NEW!

Divine Hierarchies

Class in American Religion and Religious Studies

SEAN MCCLOUD
“A creative and wide-ranging approach to the now neglected topic of class in
American religion . . . that will help to reintroduce the idea of social class
to scholars in religion and reposition class more centrally in the discipline.”
—Kevin J. Christiano, University of Notre Dame

2007 240 pp.

#-3160-1 $65.00 cl - Now $52.00

#-5849-3 $22.50 pa - Now $18.00

NEW!

Bill Bright and Campus Crusade for Christ

The Renewal of Evangelicalism in Postwar America

JOHN G. TURNER
“A thought-provoking glimpse into the trajectory of modern evangelicalism.”
— Publishers Weekly

2008 304 pp., 20 illus.

#-3185-4 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96

#-5873-8 $19.95 pa - Now $15.96

NEW!

Women in the Church of God in Christ

Making a Sanctified World

ANTHEA D. BUTLER
“A major contribution to our understanding of the history of Pentecostalism
and to the religious history of African American women. This is a pathbreaking
work.”— Albert Raboteau, author of Slave Religion

2007 224 pp.

#-3117-5 $55.00 cl - Now $44.00

#-5808-0 $18.95 pa - Now $15.16

NEW!

Colonizing Leprosy

Imperialism and the Politics of Public Health in the United States
MICHELLE T. MORAN
“A fabulous book on a vibrant but heretofore ignored chapter of American
medical history. . . . A scholarly tour de force, well written and beautifully
documented.”—Howard Markel, director, Center for the History of Medicine,
The University of Michigan

Studies in Social Medicine

2007 296 pp.

#-3145-8 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96

#-5839-4 $21.95 pa - Now $17.56

NEW!
Governing Spirits
Religion, Miracles, and Spectacles in Cuba and Puerto Rico, 1898-1956
REINALDO L. ROMAN
“Beautifully illuminates the mutual interpenetration of secular rationality
and popular religiosity in the governance of postcolonial (or, perhaps more
accurately, neocolonial) societies of Cuba and Puerto Rico during the first half
of the twentieth century.”— Stephan Palmié, University of Chicago
2007 288 pp.
#-3141-0 $65.00 cl - Now $52.00
#-5836-3 $24.95 pa - Now $19.96

800-848-6224 | www.uncpress.unc.edu



ATLANTIC WORLD 17

NEW!
s s [ Puerto Rico in the American Century
hr:ul:rlill A flistory since 1898
Hick CESAR J. AYALA AND RAFAEL BERNABE
l.:”l:gl =3 “The best one-volume contemporary history of the Puerto Rican people in any
(mm iy . language.”— Francisco Scarano, author of Puerto Rico
s \ 2007 448 pp., 35 illus.

#-3113-7 $29.95 cl - Now $23.96
An Alternate Selection of the History Book Club

NEW!

The Book of Salsa

A Chronicle of Urban Music from the Caribbean to New York City

CESAR MIGUEL RONDON

Translated by Frances R. Aparicio with Jackie White
“Crossing continents, from New York City and Puerto Rico to Venezuela, Rondén
examines salsa’s working-class origins . . . and relates the difficulties of marginal-
ized barrio life to the music’s international appeal. . . . The concluding ‘Basic
Discography’ serves as a great collecting guide.”— Publishers Weekly

Latin America in Translation fen Traduccién fem Tradugdo

2008 352 pp.

#-3129-8 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96

#-5859-2 $20.00 pa - Now $16.00

A Caravan Book

NEW!

Havana and the Atlantic in the Sixteenth Century
ALEJANDRO DE LA FUENTE

With César Garcia del Pino and Bernardo Iglesias Delgado

“A comprehensive and thoroughly researched history of the establishment and
growth of Havana, one of the New World’s great cities. . . . Necessary reading for
students of empire and slavery.”— Robin Blackburn, University of Essex

Envisioning Cuba

2008 304 pp.
#-3192-2 $40.00 c| - Now $32.00

NEW IN PAPERBACK FROM UNC PRESS!
On Becoming Cuban
Identity, Nationality, and Culture
LOUIS A. PEREZ JR.

With a new preface by the author

Bolton-<bhnson Prize, Conference on Latin American History; A Choice Outstanding
Academic Title
“A roving exploration of the formation of the Cuban national character from the
early 1800s to 1961. . . . Pérez argues that much of the modern Cuban identity
was shaped by contact with the United States.”— New York Times

2008 (1999 cloth) 608 pp., 70 illus.

#-5899-8 $24.95 pa - Now $19.96

NEW IN PAPERBACK!
Che’s Chevrolet, Fidel’s Oldsmobile
On the Road in Cuba
RICHARD SCHWEID
A Choice Outstanding Academic Title
“This beautifully textured and detailed volume examines the strengths and
weaknesses of dictatorship, the irresistible force of money-hungry corporations,
the role of publicity in politics, and the influence, good and bad, of the U.S.
abroad.”— BookPage
2008 (2004 cloth) 256 pp., 8 color / 53 b&w illus.
#-2892-2 $27.50 cl - Now $22.00
#-5887-5 $18.95 pa - Now $15.16

800-848-6224 | www.uncpress.unc.edu



1 RECENT BEST SELLERS

The Missouri Compromise

and Its Aftermath

Slavery and the Meaning of America

ROBERT PIERCE FORBES

A Choice Outstanding Academic Title
“Without question, this book will become the
standard source for any discussion of the Missouri
debates, their origins, and their aftermath.”

— Ira Berlin, University of Maryland

2007 384 pp.

#-3105-2 $45.00 cl - Now $36.00

Masterless Mistresses

The New Orleans Ursulines and the Development
of a New World Society, 1727-1834

EMILY CLARK
“Katrina reminded the nation of the extraordinary
history of French and Spanish colonial New Orleans.
As Clark shows in this richly textured study, women
stood at the center of that history.”—dJon E Sensbach,
University of Florida

Published for the Omohundro Institute of Early American
History and Culture, Williamsburg, Virginia

2007 304 pp., 19 illus.

#-3122-9 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96

#-5822-6 $22.50 pa - Now $18.00

Trinity of Passion
The Literary Left and the Antifascist Crusade
ALAN M. WALD

“Wald’s enterprise is distinguished by his sympathy
for his writers’ existential struggle and his expansive
notion of [literature]. . . . [Wald’s] complicating of
the received canon and deepening of individual
political conflicts . . . makes one look forward to the
final panel of his triptych.”— Nation
2007 344 pp., 29 illus.
#-3075-8 $34.95 cl - Now $27.96

John Tyler, the Accidental
President

EDWARD P. CRAPOL
“In this remarkable study, Crapol . . . argues that Tyler
was in fact a terrifically strong president who helped
strengthen the executive branch. . . . This balanced,
fascinating volume will introduce a new generation
of readers to an oft-ignored president.”

— Publishers Weekly, starred review

2006 344 pp.

#-3041-3 $37.50 ¢/ - Now $30.00

Alternate Selection of the History Book Club

and American Compass

The Politics of War

Race, Class, and Conflict in Revolutionary Virginia
MICHAEL A. MCDONNELL
“By giving authoritative voice to small farmers,
tenants, laborers, and servants in their struggles for
independence, McDonnell has emerged as a major
new voice in early American history.”

— Marcus Rediker, University of Pittsburgh
Published for the Omohundro Institute of Early American
History and Culture, Williamsburg, Virginia

2007 568 pp.

#-3108-3 $45.00 cl - Now $36.00

Scarlett’s Sisters
Young Women in the Old South
ANYA JABOUR
“Deftly weaves a narrative argument that addresses
the distinctively regional nature of southern female
adolescence and, more particularly, the distinctive
nature of southern girls’ resistance to narrow defini-
tions of southern womanhood. Jabour’s research is
exhaustive, her argument convincing, and her
writing crisp and engaging.”— Terri L. Snyder,
California State University, Fullerton
2007 384 pp., 26 illus.
#-3101-4 $39.95 cl - Now $31.96

For a complete listing of UNC Press books in American History,

visit www.uncpress.unc.edu, where you can follow links to tables of

contents, sample chapters, other features, and related sites.

800-848-6224

www.uncpress.unc.edu



FORTHCOMING FALL 2008 19

The Littlefield History of the Civil War Era

An ambitious, sixteen-volume series marking
the 150th anniversary of the Civil War

Edited by Gary Gallagher and Michael Parrish

Authors will include James M. McPherson,

Mark E. Neely Jr., and Mark Grimsley

A joint project of the University of North Carolina Press and the Littlefield Fund
for Southern History of the University of Texas at Austin.

COMING IN NOVEMBER

Disunion!

ELIZABETH R. VARON

A Caravan Book

The inaugural volume

The Coming of the American Civil War, 1789-1859

Shenandoah 1862

Stonewall Juckson’s Valley Campaign
PETER COZZENS

Civil War America

Mutiny at Fort Jackson

The Untold Story of the Fall of New Orleans
MICHAEL D. PIERSON

Civil War America

A Caravan Book

Terror in the Heart of Freedom

Citizenship, Sexual Violence, and the Meaning of
Race in the Postemancipation South

HANNAH ROSEN

Gender and American Culture

The Harriet Jacobs Family Papers
JEAN FAGAN YELLIN, EDITOR
Two-volume boxed set

Freedom

b DOCTMENTARY WISTORT o)
EMANCIFATION, (W11 Bz

LAND AND LADOR, 1865

Freedom: A Documentary History
of Emancipation, 1861-1867

Series 3, Volume 1: Land and Labor, 1865
STEVEN HAHN, STEVEN F. MILLER,
SUSAN E. O’DONOVAN, JOHN C.
RODRIGUE, AND LESLIE S. ROWLAND,
EDITORS

The Freedmen and Southern Society Project, housed
at the University of Maryland, began in 1976 under
the direction of Ira Berlin, with the goal of publish-
ing a documentary history of Emancipation. This
collection of documents examines the transition
from slavery to free labor during the tumultuous
first months after the Civil War.

Cuba in the American
Imagination

Metaphor and the Imperial Ethos
LOUIS A. PEREZ JR.

A Caravan Book

800-848-6224 | www.uncpress.unc.edu



20 HARDCOVERS AT PAPERBACK PRICES!

John M. Schofield oo

and the Politics
) 5 ol Generalship

Sea Change at Annapolis The Marines of Montford Point
The United States Naval Academy, 1949-2000 America’s First Black Marines

H. MICHAEL GELFAND MELTON A. MCLAURIN

Foreword by Senator John McCain “Adds invaluably to the literature on blacks in the
“Brilliant. . . . An honest, well-documented, and often military.”— Booklist

eye-opening account of [the Academy’s] cultural 2007 216 pp., 36 illus.

transformation.”— Proceedings #-3097-0 $29.95 cl - Now $19.95

2006 416 pp.

#-3047-5 $34.95 cl - Now $19.95 Builders of Empire

Freemasons and British Imperialism, 1717-1927

George Mason, Forgotten JESSICA L. HARLAND-JACOBS
Founder “Greatly advances our understanding of Masonry in
JEFF BROADWATER both Britain and its colonial outposts, and provides
Richard Slatten Prize for Excellence in Virginia Biography, an important new perspective on imperialism.”
Virginia Historical Society —Steven C. Bullock, author of Revolutionary
“[An] earnest and even-handed attempt to explain Brotherhood

both Mason’s genius and his present obscurity. 2007 400 pp., 25 illus.

... A fair picture of [Mason’s] great achievement #-3088-8 $39.95 cl - Now $19.95

and his final failure.”— Wall Street burnal

2006 352 pp. William Lowndes Yancey and the

#-3053-6 $34.95 cl - Now $19.95
Alternate Selection of the History Book Club
and American Compass

Coming of the Civil War
ERIC H. WALTHER
hmes A. Rawley Prize, Southern Historical Association;

epe Douglas Southall Freeman History Award, Military Order o]

JOhn M‘ SChOﬁeId and the POIItICS the gtars & Bars; kfferson Davis}:'&ward, }Wuseumyof !
of Generalship the Confederacy

DONALD B. CONNELLY “Authoritative.”— Wall Street burnal

Distinguished Writing Award, Army Historical Foundation Civil War America
“More than a biography of a pivotal Union general 2006 496 pp., 15 illus.

and lifetime soldier; it’s also a probing study into the #-3027-7 $39.95 cl - Now $19.95

complex relationship between our country’s military Alternate Selection of the History Book Club
establishment and civilian leadership.”

— Blue and Gray Pets in America

Civil War America A History

2006 488 pp.

KATHERINE C. GRIER
“An encyclopedic history. . . . Scholarly, thorough,
informative and animal friendly.”— Publishers Weekly
392 pp,, 100 illus.

#-2990-5 $34.95 cl- Now $19.95

#-3007-9 $49.95 cl - Now $19.95

PLEASE RECOMMEND THAT YOUR ACADEMIC LIBRARY
ACQUIRE THESE BOOKS FOR ITS PERMANENT COLLECTION

800-848-6224 | www.uncpress.unc.edu



HARDCOVERS AT PAPERBACK PRICES!

JEFT WILTSE

Al =1

MARY P. RYAN

In the Beginning
Fundamentalism, the Scopes Trial, and the Making
of the Antievolution Movement
MICHAEL LIENESCH
“Lienesch is essential reading for anyone who wants
to understand the successive waves of anti-Darwin-
ism, right up to intelligent design.”
— The Nation
2007 352 pp.
#-3096-3 $34.95 cl - Now $19.95
A Caravan Book

Ask and Tell

Gay and Lesbian Veterans Speak Out
STEVE ESTES

“Offers the most comprehensive stories to date and
provides a forum for veterans to discuss the legacy
of the military’s infamous ‘don’t ask, don’t tell’
policy.”— Publishers Weekly
2007 296 pp., 16 illus.
#-3115-1 $29.95 cl - Now $19.95
A Featured Alternate of InsightOut Book Club

Contested Waters
A Social History of Swimming Pools in America
JEFF WILTSE
William E “Buck” Dawson Author’s Award, International
Swimming Hall of Fame
“Intelligent, compelling social history.”
— Atlantic Monthly
“A good course in America. All its traits, fine and
lamentable, are found here.”— Dick Cavett, New York
Times Book Review
2007 288 pp., 29 illus.
#-3100-7 $29.95 cl - Now $19.95

The American Ascendancy

How the United States Gained and Wielded
Global Dominance

MICHAEL H. HUNT

A Choice Outstanding Academic Title
“[An] engaging history of the United States’ rise to
global dominance.”— Foreign Affairs

2007 416 pp.

#-3090-1 $34.95 cl - Now $19.95

A Caravan Book

Mysteries of Sex
Tracing Women and Men through American History
MARY P. RYAN

“A wonderful book that captures and helps crystallize
transformations in American and women’ history
scholarship over the past two decades. It makes
a major intellectual contribution to the develop-
ment of both fields.”—Nancy A. Hewitt, Rutgers
University
2006 448 pp., 19 illus.
#-3062-8 $37.50 cl - Now $19.95

Many Minds, One Heart
SNCC’s Dream for a New America
WESLEY C. HOGAN

“Offers a poignant, detailed examination of how
SNCC's efforts in the South gave Americans a
chance to see ordinary citizens transforming their
communities on an unprecedented scale.”
— Washington Post
2007 480 pp.
#-3074-1 $34.95 cl - Now $19.95

DISCOUNT ENDS MAY 31, 2008
ORDER BY PHONE, MAIL, OR ONLINE TODAY!

800-848-6224

www.uncpress.unc.edu



22 BUSINESS HISTORY

NEW!
Brand NFL

Making and Selling America’s Favorite Sport
MICHAEL ORIARD
“The definitive account of America’s most compelling
sport. Michael Oriard’s book is at once a powerful
story and an erudite history, told by a writer whose
authority is equaled by his flair.”— Sally Jenkins,
The Washington Post
2007 336 pp.
#-3142-7 $29.95 cl - Now $23.96
A Caravan Book

NEW & REVISED THIRD EDITION!

The Rise of Modern Business
Great Britain, the United States, Germany, Japan,
and China

MANSEL G. BLACKFORD
“This book is one that students will return to
regularly.”—<burnal of American History

2008 296 pp.

#-3210-3 $59.95 cl - Now $47.96

#-5886-8 $24.95 pa - Now $19.96

INDEX

Allen, Republic in Time / 7

Andrew, Wade Hampton / 3

Ayala & Bernabe, Puerto Rico in the American Century / 17
Basson, White Enough to Be American? / 10
Billings, Old Dominion in the 17th-Cent. / 6
Blackford, Rise of Modern Business / 22

Brazinsky, Nation Building in South Korea / 11
Broadwater, George Mason Forgotten Founder / 20
Browder, Her Best Shot/ 15

Brown, Pauline Elizabeth Hopkins/ 15

Brown, Upbuilding Black Durham / 5

Burch & Joyner, Unspeakable / 5

Butler, Women in Church of God in Christ/ 16
Campbell et al., Race, Nation & Empire / 11
Campbell, Senator Sam Ervin / 14

Clark, Masterless Mistresses / 18

Connelly, ohn M. Schofield / 20

Cox, Proper Sense of Honor / 7

Crapol, John Tyler Accidental President / 18
Cumfer, Separate Peoples, One Land / 7

Davidson, Best of Enemies/ 5

de la Fuente, Havana & the Atlantic / 17

Dunn, Complex Justice / 10

Edge, New Enc. of Southern Culture, V7 Foodways / 13
Eldredge, Hoover and the Flood / 9

Ely & Bond, New Enc. of Southern Culture, V10 Law &
Politics / 13

Ernest, Narrative Life of Henry Box Brown / 4
Estes, Ask & Tell / 21

Eustace, Passion is the Gale / 6

Forbes, Missouri Compromise / 18

Formisano, For the People / 10

Gaines, American Africans in Ghana/ 5

Gallagher, Antietam Campaign / 3

Gallagher, Causes Won, Lost, & Forgotten / 3
Gallagher, Fredericksburg Campaign / 3

Gelfand, Sea Change at Annapolis / 20

Goan, Mary Breckinridge / 15

Grier, Pets in America/ 20

Hall, Slavery & African Ethnicities / 4
Harland-Jacobs, Builders of Empire / 20

Hess, Trench Warfare / 2

Hill, New Enc. of Southern Culture, V1 Religion / 12
Hogan, Many Minds One Heart /21

Huebner, Warrior Image / 9

Hughes, Battle of Belmont / 2

Hunt, American Ascendancy / 21

Inge, New Enc. of Southern Culture, V9 Literature / 13
Irons, Origins of Proslavery Christianity / 14
Jabour, Scarlett's Sisters / 18

Janney, Burying the Dead but Not the Past/ 3
Jeffrey, Abolitionists Remember / 7

Jones, All Bound Up Together / 15

Kaplan, Men of Letters / 6

Kaye, Joining Places: Slave Neighborhoods / 4

Kazin & McCartin, Americanism / 8

Kirby, Mockingbird Song / 14

Lienesch, In the Beginning / 21

Little, American Orientalism / 11

Mancall, Atlantic World & Virginia/ 6

Mann, Our Daily Bread / 8

McClintock , Lincoln and the Decision for War / 2
McCloud, Divine Hierarchies / 16

McConville, King's Three Faces / 6

McDonnell, Politics of War / 18

McElvaine, Down & Out in the Great Depression / 8
McGowan, American Liberalism / 10

McLaurin, Marines of Montford Point / 20

Melosi, New Enc. of Southern Culture/ V8 Environment / 13
Montgomery & dohnson, New Enc. of Southern Culture,
V5 Language / 12

Montrie, Making a Living / 8

Moran, Colonizing Leprosy / 16

Muller, Amer Inquisition / 9

Naylor, African Cherokees in Indian Territory / 4
Oriard, Brand NFL/ 22

Pérez, On Becoming Cuban / 17

Pillsbury, New Enc. of Southern Culture, V2 Geography / 12
Powell, Encyclopedia of North Carolina/ 14

Ramos, Beyond the Alamo / 7

Ray, New Enc. of Southern Culture, V6 Ethnicity / 12
Reid, Freedom for Themselves / 2

Robinson, Forgeries of Memory & Meaning / 5
Romaén, Governing Spirits / 16

Rondén, Book of Salsa/ 17

Rubin, Shattered Nation / 2

Rust, Prodigal Daughters / 6

Ryan, Mysteries of Sex / 21

Schweid, Che's Chevrolet / 17

Sheehan-Dean, Why Confederates Fought / 2

Sherry, Gay Artists in Modern American Culture / 9
Sterling & Keith, Sounds of Change / 9

Stricker, Why America Lost the War on Poverty / 8
Tilden, Interpreting Our Heritage / 9

Trotti, Body in the Reservoir / 14

Turner, Bill Bright & the Campus Crusade / 16
Tyler-McGraw, African Republic / 4

Wald, Trinity of Passion / 18

Agriculture & Industry / 21

Walther, William Lowndes Yancey / 20

Watson & Griffin, Southern Cultures / 14

White, Telling Histories / 15

Wilson, New Enc. of Southern Culture, V3 History / 12
Wilson, New Enc. of Southern Culture, V4 Myth / 12
Wiltse, Contested Waters / 21

Wolfinger, Philadelphia Divided / 10

Zubok, Failed Empire / 11

800-848-6224

www.uncpress.unc.edu



ORDER FORM

20% Discount Offer Ends May 31,2008
See pages 20 & 21 for Special Values.

SHIPPING INFORMATION: Please allow 2—3 weeks for delivery

Name

Address

City State Zip -

Daytime Phone ( )

PAYMENT INFORMATION: Individuals must prepay orders
[ 1 Enclosed is my check made payable to Longleaf Services, Inc.
[ ] Chargemy [ ] VISA [ ] MasterCard [ ] AmEx [ ] Discover

Account # Expiration Date /

Signature

ORDER INFORMATION:

Book # Title Qty Discount Price
[ISBN prefix 978-0-8078] Subtotal
North Carolina residents add state and local sales tax
Postage ($5.00 USPS or $6.00 UPS for first book, plus $1.00 for each additional book)
TOTAL

REQUEST FOR E-MAIL NOTIFICATION:
[ 1 Yes, Iwould like to be notified by e-mail about new UNC Press books in American History

E-mail address

RETURN FORM WITH PAYMENT TO:
Longleaf Services, Inc. | P.O. Box 8895 | Chapel Hill, NC 27515-8895

TO ORDER BY CREDIT CARD:

> CALL toll free 1-800-848-6224 (weekdays 8:30 a.m.—5:00 p.m., EST)

> FAX toll free 1-800-272-6817

> E-MAIL customerservice@longleafservices.org

»ORDER ONLINE atwww.uncpress.unc.edu Please Note:Toreceive yourdiscount,enterthe Discount Code
01DAH8W in the Quick Search box and make your selections. When you check out, you must enter the discount
code again and click Update . The discount price will then appear confirming your selections. Only books in this
catalog are eligible for the discount; you may add other UNC Press books to your order at the regular price.

EXAM COPY POLICY:
Exam copies of books priced under $30 are available to course instructors for a prepaid fee of $6.00.

Exam copies of books priced $30 or more can be purchased at a 20% discount. A refund will be issued if we are
notified of an adoption within 60 days. If not adopted, the exam copy may be returned for a refund or credit.

Please submit your request on departmental letterhead with the name of the course, anticipated enroliment,
and semester when it will be taught. Please also include your office telephone number.

Fax requests to 919-966-3829 or mail to: Longleaf Services, Inc., P.O. Box 8895, Chapel Hill, NC 27515-8895.

Exam copies are provided at the discretion of the University of North Carolina Press.



KL0)S1E UDILLIUWY

80gE-¥15Lz DN ‘|IH [adeyd
‘1S \Cmﬁcsom ‘SOlLL

0LL67
oo SOUGEBIBLOIN $S3qd VNITO¥VD HLYON o ALISYIAINN FHL
Pled 9Be1sod 'S ) " v ]
610 10Id-UON %% ~ EOZ
{ e

800-848-6224
www.uncpress.unc.edu

F
Causes Won, Lost. Forgotien

t,
s
NS
53
=
~
S
mF
N
S =
O 3




